Manual Plasma
Cutting Inverters
1300 654 674  I  www.cigweld.com.auAEQPLA Rev 2
Genuine (True) cut capacity (mild steel).
Cut speed of 250mm/min with an excellent
smooth cut surface and little or no dross
with no need for grinding or rework.
Power Factor Correction

Cool tube extension, gouging 32-1502
Spanner, consumables 20-0001
Ordering Information
PAK 200 power source 3-0005
Power Source contents
PAK 200 power source only, torch coolant,
operation manual
Torches
7.6m 70˚ hand torch 2-0009
15.2m 70˚ hand torch 2-0010
Optional Accessories
Torch coolant OTD7/2850
*Pak 200 systems must utilise consumables listed above. 1Torch® consumables are not compatible.
AEQPLA Rev2  6/9/11  12:46 PM  Page 9
Manual Plasma Cutting Torches & Consumables
10
1TORCH™
hcroT enihcaMhcroT dnaH
Ordering Information
TORCH CONSUMABLES
7843/8DTOgniR-O
6843/8DTOgniR-O
Electrode, MaximumLife™ OTD9/8215
Start Cartridge OTD9/8213
Tip 20A, Drag OTD9/8205
Tip 30A, Drag OTD9/8206
Tip 40A Drag OTD9/8207
Tip, 40A, Cutting OTD9/8208
Tip, 50/55A, Cutting OTD9/8209
Tip, 60A, Cutting OTD9/8210
Tip, 70A, Cutting OTD9/8231
Tip, 80A, Cutting OTD9/8211
Tip, 90/100A, Cutting OTD9/8212
Tip, 120A, Cutting OTD9/8253
Tip, 40A, Gouging, shallow OTD9/8225
Tip, 40-100A, Gouging, deep OTD9/8226
Tip, 40-100A, Gouging, moderate OTD9/8227
Tip, 40-100A, Gouging, shallow OTD9/8228
 8128/9DTOpuC dleihS
Shield Cup Body OTD9/8237
Shield Cap, Drag, 50-60A OTD9/8235
Shield Cap, Drag, 70-100A OTD9/8236
Shield Cap, Deflector OTD9/8243
Shield Cap, Gouging OTD9/8241
HAND TORCHES
1Torch™ SL60 6m lead ATC OTD7/5204
1Torch™ SL60 6m lead RPT OTD7/5200
1Torch™ SL100 6m lead ATC OTD7/5206